
Time

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

OPEN PLAY                                       

10-4

OPEN PLAY                                                   

3-5

OPEN PLAY 

Youth 12U          

3-5

BELTZ VOLLEYBALL RENTAL          

CLOSED                                        

7:30-9:30

OPEN PLAY                                                

12-4:30

OPEN PLAY VOLLEYBALL                                                         

6-9

McBeth Volleyball                                                        

4:30-6:30

Dittmar Programs                                                             

5-6

OPEN GYM                                                                 

6-7:30

Dittmar Programs                                                             

5-6

OPEN PLAY                                                          

12-5

CLOSED

DITTMAR RECREATION CENTER                                                                                                                  

GYM SCHEDULE                                                                                                                                                               
(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

Sunday ThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

OPEN PLAY Pickleball                                      

12-3

OPEN PLAY                                    

6:30-9

SaturdayFriday

OPEN PLAY 

Youth 12U          

3-5

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

OPEN PLAY                                                   

12-5

OPEN PLAY 

TENNIS                                      

12-3

OPEN PLAY          

3-5

Dittmar Programs                                                             

5-6

OPEN PLAY                                      

10-2

McBeth Basketball                             

6-8

OPEN GYM                                                                 

8-9

OPEN GYM                                                                 

6-7

500 Level Rental                          

CLOSED                                             

7-9

Dittmar Programs                                                             

5-6

OPEN PLAY Pickleball                                      

12-3

OPEN PLAY                                                   

3-5

The City of Austin is proud to comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act. If you require
assistance for participation in our programs or use of our facilities, please call (512) 9743914.


